Jara
01.02.2024
01.02.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05

02.02.2024 09.55-11.30

02.02.2024
02.02.2024

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

03.02.2024 08.00-11.20

03.02.2024

11.40-15.00

05.02.2024 08.00-09.35
05.02.2024 09.55-11.30

05.02.2024
05.02.2024
06.02.2024
06.02.2024
06.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

08.02.2024 08.00-09.35
08.02.2024 09.55-11.30

08.02.2024

11.50-15.20

JucrumimHa
0.TEXHOJL.OJI.OHEP
PETHOHAIL.2KOHOM
¢dunocodpus
TIPaBOBEICHUE
MIpaBOBEICHUE
BY
HH.S3BIK
OanaHcoBe]
OamaHcoBe.
MEXTYH.SKOHOM
MEXIYH.OKOHOM
BY
PETHOHAIL.OKOHOM
MEXIYH.OKOHOM
0.TEXHOJLAJL.IHED
0.TEXHOJLAJL.IHED
dbunocodust
OamaHcoBe.
OanaHcoBe]

BY

YAIIC3-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

I
I
I

I

yup

yup

yup

yup

yup
yup

yup

yup

yup
yup

Hanroka T.b.
Bumnesckas
Jlememko I'.A.
Konob6osa
Komnob6osa
IOpkoBa .M.
baprenesa B.T'.
IOpxora .M.
IOpkoBa .M.

[llepouna A.1O.

Jemuepa A.IL
IOpkoBa .M.

Bumnesckasg

[lepbuna A.1O.

Hantoka T.b.
MuneHkoBa
Jlememixo I'.A.
IOpkoBa .M.
IOpxora .M.
IOpxora .M.

Ctp. 35

1409
1201
1201
1409
1409
1418
11240
1418
1418
1201
1201
1418
1201
1201
1409
1409
1201
1418
1418
1418



