Группа УАПС3-22

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель Ассистент	Аудит.
01.02.2024	11.50-13.25	о.технол.эл.энер	Л	Надтока Т.Б.	1409
01.02.2024	13.45-17.05	регионал. эконом	Л	Вишневская	1201
02.02.2024	09.55-11.30	философия	Л	Лемешко Г.А.	1201
02.02.2024	13.45-15.20	правоведение	Л	Колобова	1409
02.02.2024	15.30-17.05	правоведение	упр	Колобова	1409
03.02.2024	08.00-11.20	БУ	Л	Юркова И.М.	1418
03.02.2024	11.40-15.00	ин.язык	упр	Бартенева В.Г.	11240
05.02.2024	08.00-09.35	балансовед	Л	Юркова И.М.	1418
05.02.2024	09.55-11.30	балансовед	упр	Юркова И.М.	1418
05.02.2024	11.50-13.25	междун.эконом	Л	Щербина А.Ю.	1201
05.02.2024	13.45-17.05	междун.эконом	упр	Делиева А.П.	1201
06.02.2024	13.45-15.20	БУ	упр	Юркова И.М.	1418
06.02.2024	15.30-17.05	регионал. эконом	упр	Вишневская	1201
06.02.2024	17.15-18.50	междун.эконом	Л	Щербина А.Ю.	1201
07.02.2024	11.50-13.25	о.технол.эл.энер	Л	Надтока Т.Б.	1409
07.02.2024	13.45-15.20	о.технол.эл.энер	упр	Миненкова	1409
07.02.2024	15.30-17.05	философия	упр	Лемешко Г.А.	1201
08.02.2024	08.00-09.35	балансовед	Л	Юркова И.М.	1418
08.02.2024	09.55-11.30	балансовед	упр	Юркова И.М.	1418
08.02.2024	11.50-15.20	БУ	упр	Юркова И.М.	1418